
Shri Govind Guru Universitv, Godhra 
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 2~/2015) 

~ll JU.(q,t.. JL~ itH.ctRt21, JU.tt=<.l 
-:;) -:;) 

(;,Js6'a'~lrl. ~~2 ~- <. ¥ / <. o 9.1.l ~9Hl ~2l.LNrl.) 
=1.-H!r-L~ '4.L~12.H1!r 1l-'4.~. :JL~ :Ji<., :iiltt<l. f6-t ."4.~+l<:l,L(-t-3 t ~ 009. 

.RA1 J[l(qE. Jio ~~ctrnc.1 ~C{JJ ctl-lll-l [C[Ul~lll>{lat1 l-ll5~U2., ~l:{[~C{ l-ll5~U2. (atll-l ~l:{li'l) ctl-l°IS' il­
~ih-tilae iti ~l:{RlctM1 l-ll5~fl2. Wl Hl~ Htilc-t l{?l5 W1Hl~at1 5tGt°IS't~ ctl-latl atll-l Hlil E.~lfqc-t 

[qJ[ctat1 l-ll5~U2. ~~ctrn2.1 WlcteH ctl.x.'l/'l/x.Ox.'\ en ctl.Jo/9./x.Ox.'\ (~°IS'latl [ctHL fuctl<i) ~l:{1l-li 

Hctl~ 'l'l:oo en Hi°6atl ol{:oo 5C{l5 ~l:{1l-li iluict1 Glctl °6~~l 5l<lctlel 5~CH Wle.t1 °IS'~llClCHl-li Q,j,[q f9. 

0~-
.RA1 J[l(qc, Ji~ ~ratct~c.l. 

J[ll:{ (.[. 

MSl~l : 4-::{5 

¼lct. 
- Wl}JratCl~z"l ~C{JJ ctl-lll-l ~Ul~llWl ~6Ul0 t1 £stct°6tatl Wl~.Wl:.RAtWl ct(.~ °1!1~l ct~l °6~(.l 

£slijClle1 ~l~. 

Address: Govt. Polytechnic Campus, RTO ~oad, Gadukpur, Godhra, Panchmahals, Gujarat-389001 
Website: www.sggu .ac. in 



Sr. No. Faculy College Name S. No. End No. Total

1 B.B.A. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 1_Sigma College of Management Studies, Bakrol 207104 207112 9

2 B.C.A. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) R178 2_Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College, Akota 207113 207150 38

3 B.C.A. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) R178 3_Mahisagar BCA College, Lunawada 207151 207161 11

4 B.C.A. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) R179 4_Balaji College of Computer Application, Vadodara 207162 207162 1

5 B.C.A. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) R179 5_Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College, Akota 207163 207173 11

6 B.C.A. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) R179 6_Mahisagar BCA College, Lunawada 207174 207180 7

7 B.S.W. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) R176 7_Devraj Institute of Social Work, Bedhiya 207181 207198 18

8 B.S.W. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) R176 8_Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science, Devgadh Baria 207199 207268 70

9 B.S.W. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) R176 9_Shri Nilkanth College of Social Work, Kalol 207269 207281 13

10 B.S.W. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) R177 10_Devraj Institute of Social Work, Bedhiya 207282 207286 5

11 B.S.W. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) R177 11_Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science, Devgadh Baria 207287 207333 47

12 LL.B. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 12_G.V.M. Law College, Vanta Vachhoda 207334 207346 13

13 LL.B. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 13_Late Madhavlal Fulshankar Vaidhya Self Finance Law College, Dabhoi 207347 207408 62

14 LL.B. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 14_Law College, Godhra 207409 207574 166

15 LL.B. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 15_Navgujarat Law College, Balasinor 207575 207662 88

16 LL.B. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 16_Shri Indubhai Sheth Law College, Dahod 207663 207704 42

17 LL.B. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) 17_G.V.M. Law College, Vanta Vachhoda 207705 207711 7

18 LL.B. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) 18_Late Madhavlal Fulshankar Vaidhya Self Finance Law College, Dabhoi 207712 207785 74

19 LL.B. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) 19_Law College, Godhra 207786 207930 145

20 LL.B. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) 20_Shri Indubhai Sheth Law College, Dahod 207931 207962 32

21 LL.M. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 21_Law College, Godhra 207963 207989 27

22 M.Ed. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 22_Anjuman Education Trust M.Ed. College, Balasinor 207990 208039 50

23 M.Ed. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 23_Gopalak Vikas Mandal M.Ed. College, Aniyad 208040 208089 50

24 M.Ed. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 24_Mahisagar M.Ed. College, Lunawada 208090 208137 48

25 M.Ed. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 25_S.N.M. Shah M.Ed. College, Kakanpur 208138 208185 48

26 M.Ed. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 26_Sarvoday College of Education (M.Ed.), Derol Station 208186 208233 48

27 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 27_Devraj Institute of Social Work, Bedhiya 208234 208268 35

28 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 28_Institute of M.S.W., Balasinor 208269 208295 27

29 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 29_Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science, Devgadh Baria 208296 208417 122

30 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 30_Pragjibapa M.S.W. College, Virpur 208418 208567 150

31 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 31_Shri Gopalbhai P. Dhanka MSW College, Nagrala 208568 208632 65

32 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 32_Shri Nilkanth College of Social Work, Kalol 208633 208676 44

33 M.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) 33_R206 2020 208677 208690 14

34 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli R192 208691 208691 1

35 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli R194 208692 208692 1

36 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Vadodara R190 208693 208695 3

37 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Vadodara R192 208696 208697 2

38 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Vadodara R193 208698 208699 2

39 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) S.C.A. Patel Arts College, Sadhli R192 208700 208700 1

40 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College, Godhra R191 208701 208701 1

41 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College, Godhra R192 208702 208702 1

42 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College, Godhra R195 208703 208704 2

43 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli R190 208705 208720 16

44 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli R192 208721 208730 10

45 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Shri. Janki Vallabh Arts College, Muval, Muval R190 208731 208733 3

46 B.A. Semester - 6 (December - 2020) Shri. Janki Vallabh Arts College, Muval, Muval R192 208734 208736 3



Sr. No. Degree College S. No. End No. Total Box No.

1 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Adivasi Arts & Commerce College, Santrampur.pdf 209354 209397 44 1

2 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli.pdf 209398 209525 128 1

3 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor.pdf 209526 209717 192 1

4 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, Akota.pdf 209718 209871 154 1

5 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Government Arts & Commerce College, Naswadi.pdf 209872 209970 99 1

6 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College, Sankheda.pdf 209971 210067 97 1

7 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol.pdf 210068 210276 209 1

8 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College, Halol.pdf 210277 210546 270 1

9 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod.pdf 210547 210799 253 1

10 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya.pdf 210800 210986 187 1

11 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli.pdf 210987 211229 243 2

12 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce.pdf 211230 211365 136 2

13 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra.pdf 211366 211591 226 2

14 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College, Kakanpur.pdf 211592 211657 66 2

15 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod.pdf 211658 211704 47 2

16 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel.pdf 211705 211841 137 2

17 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri P.N.Pandya Arts, M.P.Pandya Science and Smt. D.P.Pandya Commerce.pdf 211842 211985 144 2

18 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College, Miyagam.pdf 211986 212159 174 2

19 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College, Dabhoi.pdf 212160 212502 343 2

20 B.Com. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College, Devgadh.pdf 212503 212553 51 2

21 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Adivasi Arts & Commerce College, Santrampur.pdf 212554 212578 25 2

22 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli.pdf 212579 212669 91 2

23 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor.pdf 212670 212808 139 3

24 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, Akota.pdf 212809 212949 141 3

25 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Government Arts & Commerce College, Naswadi.pdf 212950 213018 69 3

26 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College, Sankheda.pdf 213019 213069 51 3

27 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol.pdf 213070 213216 147 3

28 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College, Halol.pdf 213217 213409 193 3

29 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod.pdf 213410 213621 212 3

30 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya.pdf 213622 213767 146 3

31 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli.pdf 213768 213931 164 3

32 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce.pdf 213932 214029 98 3

33 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra.pdf 214030 214233 204 3

34 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College, Kakanpur.pdf 214234 214287 54 3

35 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod.pdf 214288 214315 28 4

36 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel.pdf 214316 214421 106 4

37 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shri P.N.Pandya Arts, M.P.Pandya Science and Smt. D.P.Pandya Commerce.pdf 214422 214529 108 4

38 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College, Miyagam.pdf 214530 214676 147 4

39 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College, Dabhoi.pdf 214677 214965 289 4

40 B.Com. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College, Devgadh Baria.pdf 214966 215021 56 4

41 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Crystal Science College, Lunawada.pdf 215026 215043 18 4

42 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Devraj Science College, Bedhiya.pdf 215044 215091 48 4

43 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Government Arts & Science College, Jambughoda.pdf 215092 215203 112 4

44 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Government Arts & Science College, Morva Hadaf.pdf 215204 215402 199 4

45 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Government Science College, Chhotaudepur.pdf 215403 215463 61 4

46 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Government Science College, Dhanpur.pdf 215464 215505 42 4

47 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Government Science College, Jhalod.pdf 215506 215580 75 4

48 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Government Science College, Limkheda.pdf 215581 215627 47 4

49 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) GVM Bachelor of Science College, Vanta Vachhoda.pdf 215628 215686 59 4

50 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Mahisagar Science College, Lunawada.pdf 215687 215805 119 4

51 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor.pdf 215806 215992 187 4

52 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Navjivan Science College, Dahod.pdf 215993 216490 498 5

53 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Neotech Institute of Applied Science & Research, Vadodara.pdf 216491 216599 109 5

54 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Self Finance Science College, Dabhoi.pdf 216600 216732 133 5

55 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College, Godhra.pdf 216733 217047 315 5

56 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shreeji Science College, Balasinor.pdf 217048 217078 31 5

57 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi Nagarpalika Science College,.pdf 217079 217339 261
5

58 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri K.N. Patel Science College, Kothamba.pdf 217340 217347 8 5

59 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Science College, Pavi-Jetpur.pdf 217348 217380 33 5

60 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science College, Kakanpur.pdf 217381 217432 52 5

61 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel Commerce.pdf 217433 217624 192
5

62 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Shri P.N. Pandya Arts, M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya Commerce College,.pdf 217625 217884 260 6

63 B.Sc. Semester - 3 (December - 2020) Sigma Institute of Science and Commerce, Bakrol.pdf 217885 217994 110 6

64 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Devraj Science College, Bedhiya.pdf 218225 218238 14 6

65 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Government Arts & Science College, Jambughoda.pdf 218239 218284 46 6

66 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Government Arts & Science College, Morva Hadaf.pdf 218285 218427 143 6

67 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Government Science College, Chhotaudepur.pdf 218428 218487 60 6

68 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Government Science College, Dhanpur.pdf 218488 218497 10 6

69 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Government Science College, Jhalod.pdf 218498 218537 40 6

70 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Government Science College, Limkheda.pdf 218538 218560 23 6

71 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) GVM Bachelor of Science College, Vanta Vachhoda.pdf 218561 218588 28 6

72 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Mahisagar Science College, Lunawada.pdf 218589 218728 140 6

73 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor.pdf 218729 218871 143 6

74 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Navjivan Science College, Dahod.pdf 218872 219257 386 6

75 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Neotech Institute of Applied Science & Research, Vadodara.pdf 219258 219351 94 7

76 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Self Finance Science College, Dabhoi.pdf 219352 219436 85 7

77 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College, Godhra.pdf 219437 219685 249 7

78 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi Nagarpalika Science.pdf 219686 219918 233 7

79 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shri Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science College, Kakanpur.pdf 219919 219948 30 7

80 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel.pdf 219949 220081 133 7

81 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Shri P.N. Pandya Arts, M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya Commerce.pdf 220082 220273 192 7

82 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Sigma Institute of Science and Commerce, Bakrol.pdf 220274 220384 111 7

83 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Smt. Chandrakantaben G. Dhanka Science College, Nagrala.pdf 220385 220425 41 7

84 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (December - 2020) Vedant Science College, Lunawada.pdf 220426 220614 189 7


